Procedure file

Basic information

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

2021/2846(DEA)

Technical measures for certain demersal and pelagic fisheries in the Celtic
Sea, the Irish Sea and the West of Scotland

Supplementing 2016/0074(COD)

Subject

3.15.01 Fish stocks, conservation of fishery resources
3.15.04 Management of fisheries, fisheries, fishing grounds

Key events

16/01/2018

23/08/2021

23/08/2021

15/09/2021

30/09/2021

Matter referred back to the committee
responsible

Non-legislative basic document published

Initial period for examining delegated act
2 month(s)

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Initial period for examining delegated act
extended at Parliament's request by 2
month(s)

Awaiting committee decision

C(2021)06042


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?reference=2016/0074(COD)&l=en
https://webgate.ec.europa.eu/regdel/web/delegatedActsLinks/C(2021)06042

